PLOT NO. 158, SY NO. 19 & 20, SITUATED AT "SWASTIK 

TOWERS", MOTINAGAR, BABBUGUDA VILLAGE, MOOSAPET 

GRAM PANCHAYAT, BALANAGAR MANDAL, KUKATPALLY 

MUNICIPALITY, R. R. DISTRICT, AND BOUNDED AS:  

NORTH: FLAT NO. 104,  

SOUTH: OPEN TO SKY,  

INR 41,80,000/- 

(Rupees Forty One 

Lakh Eighty 

Thousand Only) 

11:00 A.M. TO 01.00 

P.M. ON 10.10.2025 

Rs. 2,90,85,893/- (Rupees Two 

Crore Ninety Lakh Eighty Five 

Thousand Eight Hundred 

Ninety-Three Only) AS ON 

25.07.2025 

INR 4,18,000/- 

(Rupees Four Lakh 

Eighteen Thousand 

Only). 

02-11-2023 

BID INCREMENT 

AMOUNT 50,000/- 

(FIFTY THOUSAND 

ONLY)  

https://www.bankauctions.in/

EAST: CORRIDOR,  

WEST: OPEN TO SKY 

TERMS & CONDITIONS: 

The e-Auction is being held on “AS IS WHERE IS”, “AS IS WHAT IS BASIS” and “WHATEVER THERE IS BASIS”.